PERMANENT
PARCEL
NUMBER

05-31-216-007

ADDRESS
OoF
PROPERTY

Sl  LEGAL DESCRIPTION
72,50 FI
238 PARK LAYNE MANOR SEC 2

DATE: .

NAME OF OWNER

7-11-66
5=13-69
7-21-71
1-12-73
3-2-95
1-14-02
3-12-02

GOODRICH SHERMAN S JR

SIKES, ELVIN HENRY & HAZEL ANN
KLINGBEIL, ROBERT A & BONNIE L
DANIELS EARL E & JOAN W

HARPER CHESTER L & CATHALEE

HARPER, CRAIG L.
CONTINUUM INC
JOYCE TIMOTHY H

C.F. 12.10
C.F.15.50

C.F. 19.30
C.F. 42.40
S.P. 47,500
SP 87,900




